
Short Walk Tuesday
Day Date Walks Miles Grade Leader

Tues 01-Oct Bardsey 10 3 Michael A
Tues 01-Oct Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity
Sat 05-Oct Fewston & Beaver Dyke 8.5 3 Carol P
Tues 08-Oct Temple Newsam & Skelton Lake 7 2 Michael A
Sat 12-Oct Mosaic Walk nr Kirkby Malzeard 9 2/3 Edward
Tues 15-Oct Golden Acre Park/Eccup Reservoir 10 2 Maura & John
Tues 15-Oct Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity
Sat 19-Oct Middleham 10 2/3 Sue
Tues 22-Oct Boston Spa 7 2/3 Lyn Parkin
Sat 26-Oct Castleton 10 2/3 Michael A
Tues 29-Oct Burythorpe 9 2 Edward
Tues 29-Oct Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity
Sat 02-Nov Hampsthwaite Burnt Yates 396m asc 11.5 3 Adrian Lockwood
Tues 05-Nov Thorner Hetchell Woods 141m asc 6.5 2 Adrian Lockwood
Sat 09-Nov York Circular 11 2 Adrian Lockwood
Tues 12-Nov Glasshouses 9 3 Carol P
Tues 12-Nov Tad local 9.15 start from bus station 8 2 Felicity
Sat 16-Nov Wortley, Don Valley and Crane Moor 8.5 3 Jillian Lawson
Tues 19-Nov Compton Ponds 9 2 Pete & Ros Galley
Sat 23-Nov Jervaulx Abbey  Cancelled 9.5 2 Janice & Lesley
Tues 26-Nov Londsborough & Goodmanham 7.5 2 Jillian Lawson
Tues 26-Nov Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity
Sat 30-Nov Thixendale 8.5 2/3 Carol P
Tues 03-Dec Otley Chevin 7 2 Maura & John Hunt
Sat 07-Dec Ripley Burnt Yates Cancelled 10 Pete & Ros Galley
Tues 10-Dec Tad Xmas walk and lunch 5 2 Pat
Tues 10-Dec Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity
Sat 14-Dec Wetherby, Boston Spa 9 2 Carol P
Tues 17-Dec Harewood 7 2 Moira Dopson
Sat 21-Dec Cancelled
Tues 24-Dec
Sat 28-Dec
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